
Ruby Engineer @Fast-Growing Mobile App Development Company!

Job Information

Temp Agency
SPOTTED STAFFING Inc.

Job ID
1273464  

Company Type
Small/Medium Company (300 employees or less)  

Non-Japanese Ratio
Majority Japanese

Job Type
Permanent Full-time  

Location
Tokyo - 23 Wards, Shinjuku-ku

Salary
7 million yen ~ 8.5 million yen

Refreshed
February 6th, 2026 07:00

General Requirements

Minimum Experience Level
Over 3 years  

Career Level
Mid Career  

Minimum English Level
Business Level  

Minimum Japanese Level
None  

Minimum Education Level
Associate Degree/Diploma  

Visa Status
Permission to work in Japan required  

Job Description

Job Description
You will be in charge of improving and revamping web applications.
In addition, you will be involved in the development and improvement of the API between the server and the application (iOS
/ Android).
You will be involved in improving the response time of the communication part.

Specifics
- Design, development, and testing of systems such as matching services (agile development method)
- Planning and development for further service expansion
- Planning and development of service operation efficiency improvement using data mining, machine learning, etc.

Technical environment
- Development language: Ruby, JavaScript
- Framework: Ruby on Rails
- Database: MySQL
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- Source code management: Git, GitHub
- Issue management: GitHub, ZenHub
- Chat tool: Slack
- Cloud: AWS
- CI: wercker
- Web server: Nginx
- Application Server: Unicorn

Required Skills

・MUST
- Those who have been developing and working mainly with Ruby / Ruby on Rails (more than 3 years)

・WANT
- Experience in creating test cases with Rspec + automated testing with CI tools such as wercker
- Experience in setting up automatic deployment with Capistrano.
- Experience with MySQL, Nginx, Git, CentOS, Vagrant, HTML, CSS, JavaScript.
- Experience with AWS
- Experience with NoSQL such as MongoDB
- Interested in ReactNative as well

Company Description

 

有料⼈材紹介事業を⾏う株式会社SPOTTEDの完全⼦会社である株式会社SPOTTED STAFFINGは、IT/グローバル企業に特
化した⼈材派遣会社です。エンジニア、プロジェクトマネージャーなどのIT分野から税務、⼈事、事務などのバックオフィ
ス系まで幅広い求⼈を取り扱っています。

労働者派遣事業：派13-314307

有料職業紹介事業：13-ユ-313049
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